VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYERODE - 638 012.

?ARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERY.G

Academic Schedule - Odd Semester (2018 - 2019)

*JULY 2018" "AUGUST 2018" i "SEPTEMBER 2018"
CWD | DAY| DATE ACTIVITY CWD |DAY| DATE ACTIVITY CWD|DAY| DATE ACTIVITY
5 Sun | 01-Jul-18 Holiday 25 4§ Wed | 01-Aug-18 48 | Sat [01-Sep-18 Industrial Visit - MEC03 B
1 | Mon|02-Jul-18 geopening-III.V&VII Sem 26 | Thu |02-Aug-18 - Sun |02-Sep-18 Holiday-Krishna Jayanthi
2 Tue | 03-Jul-18 . Fri [03-Aug-18 Holiday-Aadi 18 49 | Mon | 03-Sep-18
3 | Wed[04-Jul-18 Sat | 04-Aug-18 Holiday 50 | Tue |04-Sep-18
4 | Thu | 05-Jul-18 Sun [05-Aug-18 Holiday 51 | Wed | 05-Sep-18
5 Fri | 06-Jul-18 27 | Mon | 06-Aug-18 IAT/CAT- 1 Subject 1 &2 52 | Thu |06-Sep-18
6_| Sat [07-Jul-18 28 | Tue | 07-Aug-18 _IAT/CAT- 1 Subject 3 & 4 53 | Fri |07-Sep-18 SAE - Workshop
s Sun | 08-Jul-18 Holiday 29 | Wed [ 08-Aug-18 TAT/CAT- 1 Subject 5 & 6 5 Sat | 08-Sep-18 Holiday
7 | Mon |09-Jul-18 ~ 30 | Thu | 09-Aug-18 Sun | 09-Sep-18 Holiday
| ) . Submission of IAT & CAT-1 Results ] .
8 T 10-Jul-18 -Aug- 54 | M 10-Sep-18 TAT/CAT- 2 Subject 1 &2
il e 31 | Fri |10-Augr18 Industrial Visit - MECO5 A _of | en | ther :
9 | Wed|[11-Jul-18 32 | Sat [11-Aug-18} Industrial Visit - MEC05 B 55 | Tue |11-Sep-18| IAT/CAT- 2 Subject 3 & 4
| 10 | Thu [12-Jul-18 ~ g Sun [12-Aug-18 Holiday 56 | Wed | 12-Sep-18 TAT/CAT- 2 Subject 5 & 6
11 | Fri [13-Jul-18 FAME & SAE - Inauguration 33 | Mon | 13-Aug-18 - | Thu | 13-Sep-18 Holiday - Vinayakar Chathurthi
Sat | 14-Jul-18 Holiday 34 | Tue [|14-Aug-18 57 | Fri |14-Sep-18 Submission of IAT & CAT-2 Results
Sun | 15-Jul-18 Holiday ) Wed | 15-Aug-18 Holiday - Independence Day 58 | Sat |15-Sep-18
12 | Mon | 16-Jul-18 CCM 1 - MECO07A 35 | Thu | 16-Aug-18 : : Sun | 16-Sep-18 Holiday
13 | Tue |17-Jul-18 CCM 1 - MECO07B 36 Fri | 17-Aug-18 _ 59 | Mon | 17-Sep-18
14 | Wed | 18-Jul-18 CCM 1 - MECO5A 37 | Sat |18-Aug-18 Intra Dept. Paper Presentataion 60 Tue:\ \:18-Sep-18
15 | Thu [ 19-Jul-18 ____CCM 1-MECO05B - Sun | 19-Aug-18 Holiday 61 | Wed | 19-Sep-18
. - Supplementary Test II-Subject 1
16 Fri [20-Jul-18 CCM 1 - MECO03A 38 | Mon [20-Aug-18 CCM 2 - MECO7A 62 | Thu | 20-Sep-18
V Supplementary Test II-Subject 2 . :
- 91- - - . -1 - . . b .
17 | Sat .;Tul 18 CCM 1-MEC03B 39 | Tue [21-Aug-18 CCM 2 - MECO7R ‘ Fri |21-Sep-18 Holiday - Muharram
- | Sun [22-Jul-18 Holiday e 40 | Wed | 22-Aug-18 Holiday - Bakrid - | Sat |22-Sep-18 Holiday
0 . o e Supplementary Test II-Subject 3 : ]
18 | Mon | 23-Jul-18 Supplementary Test I-Subject 1 41 | Thu | 23-Aug-18, CCM 2 - MECO5A Sun |23-Sep-18 Holiday 2
1 e, i 1 og- Ave- Supplementary Test II-Subject 4 1ol ] _ -
19 | Tue |24-Jul-18 Supplementary Test I-Subject 2 42 | Fri |24-Aug-18 CCM 2 - MECO5B 63 | Mon [ 24-Sep-18 CCM 3 - MECO7A
20 | Wed | 25-Jul-18 Supplementary Test I-Subject 3 ) Sat | 25-Aug-18 Holiday 64 | Tue [25-Sep-18 CCM 3 - MEC07B
21 | Thu | 26-Jul-18 Supplementary Test I-Subject 4 Sun | 26-Aug-18 Holiday 65 | Wed | 26-Sep-18 CCM 3 - MECO5A
. Supplementary Test I-Subject 5 . Supplementary Test II-Subject 5 _
-Jul- 43 | M 27-Aug-18 - - - M
22 | Fri |27-Jul-18 FAME - Special Lecbure | Mon ug CCM 2 - MECO3A 66 | Thu |27-Sep-18 CCM 3 - MECO05B
. | Supplementary Test II-Subject 6 .
Sat | 28-Jul-18 Holiday 44 | Tue (28-Aug-18 CCM 2 - MECO3B 67 | Fri [28-Sep-18 CCM 3 - MECO03A
. CCM 3 - MECO03B
S 29-Jul-18 Holid 45 | Wed | 29-Aug-18 68 | Sat |29-Sep-
un [ 29-Ju oliday g _ ot | 20 Sep-18 SAE - Tier 1 Activity
23 | Mon | 30-Jul-18 Supplementary Test I-Subject 6 46 | Thu | 30-Aug-18| 3 Sun | 30-Sep-18 Holiday
24, | Tue | 31-Jul-18] 47 | Fri |31-Aug-18 Industrial Visit - MEC03 A )
24 |No. of working days in the particular month 23 [No. of working days in the particular month 21 |No. of working days in the particular month
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VELALAR CO’ " EGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, FRODE - 638 012.

\JEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING/
Academic Schedule - Odd Semester (2018 - 2019)

"OCTOBER 2018" "NOVEMBER 2018" "DECEMBER 2018"
CWD | DAY | DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY| DATE ACTIVITY CWD |DAY| DATE ACTIVITY
AU Theory Exams Starts (VII Sem)
69 | Mon |01-Oct-18 Thu | 01-Nov-18 Semester];:’actical T &V eem | - |Sat|01Dec1s
Tue | 02-Oct-18 Holiday -Gandhi Jayanthi Fri | 02-Nov-18 . Sun | 02-Dec-18 Holiday

70 | Wed [ 03-0ct-18 — Set [o3Nov1g|  Seester Practical Bxam (1 & V Sem) Mon | 03-Dec-18

71 | Thu | 04-Oct-18 | Sun | 04-Nov-18 Holiday Tue || 04-Dec-18

72 | Fri |05-Oct-18 || Mon | 05-Nov-18 - | Wed | 05-Dec-18

73 Sat | 06-Oct-18 Tue | 06-Nov-18 Holiday - Deepavali Thu | 06-Dec-18 _
- | Sun [07-Oct-18 Holiday - | Wed |07-Nov-18 i Fri [07-Dec-18

74 | Mon [ 08-Oct-18] IAT/CAT- 3 Subject 1 &2 Thu | 08-Nov-18 - | sat [08-Dec-18 Holiday

75 | Tue |09-0ct-18 TIAT/CAT- 3 Subject 3 & 4 - | Fri |09-Nov-18 Exa‘;“:g;‘:::}’&f;"s‘gem) - | Sun|09-Dec18 Holiday

76 | Wed | 10-Oct-18 IAT/CAT- 3 Subject 5 & 6 Sat | 10-Nov-18 Holiday - |Mon|10-Dec-18

77 | Thu |11-Oct-18 - : Sun | 11-Nov-18| Holiday - | Tue |11-Dec-18 )
78 | Fri [12-Oct-18)  Submission of IAT & CAT-3 Results - | Mon | 12-Nov-18| - - [Wed|12-Dec-18 =t
- | sat [13-Oct-18] Holiday Tue | 13-Nov-18 — || - |Thu[13-Dec-18 -
- | Sun [14-Oct-18} Holiday - | wed | 14-Nov-18 Fri | 14-Dec-18

79 | Mon | 15-Oct-18 B - Thu | 15-Nov-18 Sat | 15-Dec-18

80 | Tue |16-Oct-18 ] - | Fri [16-Nov-18 Sun [ 16-Dec-18 Holiday

81 | Wed | 17-Oct-18 Last Working Day (VII SEM)-AU - Sat | 17-Nov-18 Mon | 17-Dec-18 Reopening Date for Even Sem
- | Thu [18-Oct-18 Holiday - Ayutha Pooja Sun [ 18-Nov-18 Holiday Tue | 18-Dec-18 i '
E Fri |19-Oct-18 Holiday - Vijayadasami Mon | 19-Nov-18 Wed r9q-Dec-18

- Sat |20-Oct-18 Holiday - Tue | 20-Nov-18 Thu | 20-Dec-18

- Sun | 21-Oct-18 Holiday - Wed | 21-Nov-18 Holiday- Milad un Nabi Fri [21-Dec-18

82 | Mon [22:0ct:18 Ri\“g%lf:cff::i ;‘;Zﬁ%jﬁf&?gfﬁn ) - | Thu |22-Nov-18 - | sat |22-Dec-18 Holiday

83 | Tue | 23-Oct-18]  Remedial Test- Subject 3&4(III &V Sem) - | Fri |23-Nov-18 - | Sun|23-Dec-18 " Holiday

84 | Wed |24-Oct-18 Ri’::tdlli;Frfc‘itn)s::ie];:g%ﬁ(fg fj‘éf;‘;‘) - | Sat |24-Nov-18 Holiday - | Mon|24-Dec-18

- Thu | 25-Oct-18 Model Practical Exam (ITI & V Sem) Sun | 25-Nov-18 Holiday Tue | 25-Dec-18 Holiday - Christmas
e fmomers] e R (it v ey || Mom [ 2018 Wed | 26-Dec 15|

- Sat [27-Oct-18[ Model Practical Exam (III & V Sem) - Tue | 27-Nov-18 Thu |27-Dec-18| *

- | Sun |28-Oct-18 Holiday - | Wed | 28-Nov-18 Fri |28-Dec18[

- Mon | 29-Oct-18 Thu [ 29-Nov-18 ) - Sat | 29-Dec-18

Tue | 30-Oct-18 Semester Practical Exam (III & V Sem) Fri |30-Nov-18 } || Sun | 30-Dec-18 Holiday
- Wed | 31-Oct-18 B - |'Mon|31-Dec-18
13 |No. of working days in the particular month - |No. of working days in the particular month - |No. of working days in the pagticular month

CWD - Cumulative Working Days
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Co-ordinator
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CCM - Class Committee Meeting

IAT- Internal Assesment Test (VII SEM)
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of the Department
Depfr‘t'mcnt of Mechanical Engineering
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iquous Assesment Test fIII & V SEM)






